
Auction_
Id Estate Sector Auction Description Area FAR

Reserve 
Price EMD Amount

Active Plots 
Name

86219 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 23

86218 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 22

86217 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 21

86216 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 20

86215 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 19

86214 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 18

86213 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 17

86212 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 16

86211 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 15

86210 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II Booth Site (eAuction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 2422000 121100 1

86209 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II SCF Site(eAuction) (23.00X5.00=115.00 ), Area = 115 sqm 115 3 10315600 515800 9

86208 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II SCF Site(eAuction) (23.00X5.00=115.00 ), Area = 115 sqm 115 3 10315600 515800 8

86207 Sirsa Ellanabad-CC-II SCF Site(eAuction) (23.00X5.00=115.00 ), Area = 115 sqm 115 3 10315600 515800 1

86206 Sirsa DABWALI-COMME Shop Cum Flats (0.00X0.00=45.14 ), Area = 45.14 sqm 45.14 3 5782100 289200 7

List of Commercial Plots in Mandi Township of Hisar Zone dated 21.10.2023



86205 Sirsa DABWALI-COMME Shop Cum Flats (0.00X0.00=45.14 ), Area = 45.14 sqm 45.14 3 5782100 289200 6

86204 Sirsa DABWALI-COMME Shop Cum Flats (0.00X0.00=45.48 ), Area = 45.48 sqm 45.48 3 5825700 291300 5

86203 Sirsa Dabwali NEC Shop Cum Flats (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 3 9687600 484400 33

86202 Sirsa Dabwali NEC Booth Site (eAuction) (8.25X2.75=22.69 ), Area = 22.69 sqm 22.69 2 2615900 130800 54

86201 Sirsa Dabwali NEC DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 7899200 395000 35

86200 Sirsa Dabwali NEC DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 7899200 395000 5

86199 Sirsa BLOCKF Double StoreyShop with basement(8 In) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 4425400 221300 58

86198 Sirsa BLOCKF Double StoreyShop with basement(8 In) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 4425400 221300 56

86197 Sirsa BLOCKF Double StoreyShop with basement(8 In) (13.75X5.50=75.65 ), Area = 75.65 sqm 75.65 1.56 4426500 221400 52

86196 Sirsa BLOCKF Double StoreyShop with basement(8 In) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 4425400 221300 50

86195 Sirsa BLOCKF Double StoreyShop with basement(8 In) (13.75X5.50=75.63 ), Area = 75.63 sqm 75.63 1.56 4425400 221300 48

86194 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 90

86193 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 89

86192 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 88

86191 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 87

86190 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 86



86189 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 85

86188 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 84

86187 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 1485500 74300 83

86186 Sirsa BLOCKF Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=24.00 ), Area = 24 sqm 24 2 1550100 77600 67

86185 Sirsa BLOCKF Booths (Auction) (8.25X2.75=22.69 ), Area = 22.69 sqm 22.69 2 1465500 73300 79

86184 Jind MT-NARWANA Booths (Auction) (6.88X3.01=20.71 ), Area = 20.71 sqm 20.71 2 3905500 195300 70

86183 Jind MT-NARWANA Booth Site (eAuction) (6.88x3.01=20.71 ), Area = 20.71 sqm 20.71 2 3905500 195300 23

86182 Fatehabad KM-TOHANA Booth Site without basement (eAuction) (7.62X2.97=22.63 ), Area = 22.63 sqm 22.63 2 2162700 108200 27

86181 Fatehabad KM-TOHANA Booth Site without basement (eAuction) (7.62X2.97=22.63 ), Area = 22.63 sqm 22.63 2 2162700 108200 26

86180 Fatehabad KM-TOHANA Booth Site without basement (eAuction) (7.62X3.09=23.55 ), Area = 23.55 sqm 23.55 2 2475600 123800 15P

86179 Fatehabad KM-TOHANA SCF Site without basement (eAuction) (18.29X4.88=89.26 ), Area = 89.26 sqm 89.26 3 6618900 331000 6

86178 Fatehabad 3RCC Booth Site (eAuction) (7.55X3.08=23.25 ), Area = 23.25 sqm 23.25 2 4404800 220300 45P

86177 Fatehabad 3CCIII Booths without basement (Auction) (10.00X3.00=30.00 ), Area = 30 sqm 30 2 5166800 258400 91

86176 Bhiwani TCENTRE SCF Site(eAuction) (21.95 x 5.03= 110.41 ), Area = 110.41 sqm 110.41 3 21723800 1086200 19

86175 Bhiwani TCENTRE SCF Site(eAuction) (21.95 x 5.03= 110.41 ), Area = 110.41 sqm 110.41 3 21723800 1086200 14

86174 Bhiwani TCENTRE SCF Site(eAuction) (21.95 x 5.03= 110.41 ), Area = 110.41 sqm 110.41 3 21723800 1086200 12



86173 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT Kiosks (Auction) (2.75X2.75=7.56 ), Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 629400 31500 4

86172 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT SCO Site With Basement(eAuction) (22.00X5.00=120.00 ), Area = 120 sqm 120 3 16648400 832500 43

86171 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT SCO Site With Basement(eAuction) (22.00X5.00=120.00 ), Area = 120 sqm 120 3 16648400 832500 36

86170 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT SCO Site With Basement(eAuction) (22.00X5.00=120.00 ), Area = 120 sqm 120 3 16648400 832500 35

86169 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.71x5.49=75.27 ), Area = 75.27 sqm 75.27 1.56 8514900 425800 14

86168 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.71x5.49=75.27 ), Area = 75.27 sqm 75.27 1.56 8514900 425800 13

86167 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.71x5.49=75.27 ), Area = 75.27 sqm 75.27 1.56 8514900 425800 12

86166 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT DSS Site with basement (eAuction) (13.71x5.49=75.27 ), Area = 75.27 sqm 75.27 1.56 8514900 425800 11

86165 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 2871900 143600 107

86164 Bhiwani SPECIALPURPOSEMT Booth Site (eAuction) (8.00X3.00=23.00 ), Area = 23 sqm 23 2 2871900 143600 71

Note 1. Bidders are requested to see final list of properties before bidding.

Note 2. EMD is calculated on reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from reserve Price.

Note 3:   THE PAYMENT TERMS ON THESE PROPERTIES WILL BE AS PER PARA NO. 34 (A) OF E-AUCTION POLICY DATED 20.07.2022


